
2/12/2021

PLUMMETT
Low pH Detergent

This product is an extremely strong low pH foaming detergent.  It provides amazing amounts of white 

foam while delivering a strong acid punch.  This product neutralizes alkaline presoak carryover to improve 

drying agent performance.  Additionally, it produces shinier paint and glass surfaces.  This product is truly 

a must have in soft touch applications.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied using a foam generation applicator (foam stick, shower head, pod, foam 

curtain, etc.).  Typically it is used in friction applications, both in-bay automatics and tunnels.  Begin by 

applying it at 180-360:1 (6-12 drops).  This product is viscous and thus may require larger metering 

tips/settings to pull at the proper rate.  For best results dilute product with soft water when applying.

FEATURES

• High acidity improves drying

• Effectively keeps cloth clean

• Cleans and shines vehicle

• Highly concentrated

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-10022-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-10022-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-10022-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-10022-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  CLEAR

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

NONE

0-1

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

362

310

271

241

217

197

180

166

154

144

108

86

.35

.41

.47

.53

.59

.65

.71

.76

.85

.88

1.18

1.47

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

20

25


