Low pH Detergent

DESCRIPTION

This product is an extremely strong low pH foaming detergent. It provides amazing amounts of white foam while delivering a strong acid punch. This product neutralizes alkaline presoak carryover to improve drying agent performance. Additionally, it produces shinier paint and glass surfaces. This product is truly a must have in soft touch applications.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied using a foam generation applicator (foam stick, shower head, pod, foam curtain, etc.). Typically it is used in friction applications, both in-bay automatics and tunnels. Begin by applying it at 180-360:1 (6-12 drops). This product is viscous and thus may require larger metering tips/settings to pull at the proper rate. For best results dilute product with soft water when applying.

FEATURES

• High acidity improves drying

- Effectively keeps cloth clean
- Cleans and shines vehicle
- Highly concentrated

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	CLEAR
FRAGRANCE:	NONE
FOAM:	WHITE
PH:	0-1

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-10022-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-10022-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-10022-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-10022-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
6	.35	362
7	.41	310
8	.47	271
9	.53	241
10	.59	217
11	.65	197
12	.71	180
13	.76	166
14	.85	154
15	.88	144
20	1.18	108
25	1.47	86

